

Selfridges Selection Afternoon Tea Gift Box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Mini Shortbreads With Strawberry Pieces 100g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (34%) (**Milk**), Sugar, Cornflour, Freeze Dried Strawberries (1.5%), Vanilla Paste, Strawberry Flavouring

Allergen information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Produced in a kitchen which also handles: **Egg, Nuts and Soya**

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kj)/(kcal) 2020/483

Fat (g) 28.2

of which Saturates (g) 18.3

Carbohydrate (g) 54.9

of which Sugars (g) 18.5

Fibre (g) 1.8

Protein (g) 4.7

Salt (g) 0.8

Per portion (9g)

Energy (kj)/(kcal) 182/44

Fat (g) 2.5

of which Saturates (g) 1.6

Carbohydrate (g) 4.9

of which Sugars (g) 1.7

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.4

Salt (g) 0.1

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in Fort William, Scotland with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Mini Traditional Tea Trio 32.5g

5 Afternoon Tea Bags

Ingredients

Darjeeling, China Keemun Formosa, Oolong Tea

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

5 Earl Grey Tea Bags

Ingredients

China Black Tea, Bergamot Oil

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

5 English Breakfast Tea Bags

Ingredients

Black Tea (Assam, Ceylon Pekoe, Kenyan)

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

Blended and packed in the UK with tea from other countries for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Mini Herbal Infusions Tea Trio 32.5g

British Mint Infusion 10g

Ingredients

100% Pure English Peppermint

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

British Rose and Elderflower Infusion 10g

Ingredients

Rose (50%), Elderflower (50%)

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

Passionfruit and Orange Infusion

Ingredients

Apple Pieces, Hibiscus, Rose Hip, Orange Peel (2.5%), Passion Fruit Flavouring (2%), Orange Flavouring

Product claims

Palm oil free

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

Blended and packed in the UK with tea from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

Mini Chocolate Shortbreads 100g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Butter (32%) (**Milk**), Sugar, Belgian Chocolate Chips (7%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya**), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring

Allergen information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Produced in a kitchen which also handles: **Egg and Nuts**

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kj)/(kcal) **2241/537**

Fat (g) **32.4**

of which Saturates (g) **20.2**

Carbohydrate (g) **53.7**

of which Sugars (g) **22**

Fibre (g) **3.1**

Protein (g) **6.2**

Salt (g) **0.63**

Per portion (9g)

Energy (kj)/(kcal) **202/48**

Fat (g) **2.9**

of which Saturates (g) **1.8**

Carbohydrate (g) **4.8**

of which Sugars (g) **2.0**

Fibre (g) **0.3**

Protein (g) **0.6**

Salt (g) **0.1**

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in Fort William, Scotland with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com